
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
12/2/2020 14:00:32 DILEEP KUMAR MAJESTIC SERVICES, INC 8120 N.IH.35, Suite 101, Austin, TX 78753 5125376574 estimatingconst@aol.com Prime Contractor HUB, WBE
12/2/2020 14:00:34 Riley Sullivan SI Mechanical LLC PO Box 1589 5126335658 rileys@simechanical.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/2/2020 14:00:36 Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West   Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/2/2020 14:00:39 Sergio Loyola Hot Rod Mechanical, Inc. 3415 East 5th Street 5123868686 sergio@hotrodmech.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE, WBE
12/2/2020 14:00:51 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/2/2020 14:01:07 John Robinson STR Constructors 15500 Hwy 29 West Liberty Hill TX 78642 5125150254 john@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/2/2020 14:01:16 Chris Lewis AISD CMD 8902 Deer Haven Rd. 5124748124 christopher.lewis@austinisd.org
12/2/2020 14:01:52 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
12/2/2020 14:07:47 Mike Ballerino HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 2548293200 mikeb@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor
12/2/2020 14:08:30 Melfi Penn AISD HUB Program 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org
12/2/2020 14:09:07 Smith Holt Smith Holt Architecture & Project Management 6511 Menchaca Road 5124200026 smith@smithholt.com
12/2/2020 14:10:15 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org

21CSP044 Various Improvements and Window Replacement at Widen Elementary School Bid-Opening  12/2/2020 2PM
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